Position

Elementary Principal
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Spec Education Teacher-Sh
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Spec Ed Teacher-Rsp

Sch Office Manager Bil (Sp)
Custodian

Office Asst. B/B(Sp)

Senior Custodian
Inst/Health Care Assistant
Inst/Health Care Assistant
Office Asst. Bil(Sp)
Computer Lab Tech. B/B Sp

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified

Department

Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary

Villacorta Elementary

Total Wages

$127,532
$118,022
$109,951
$108,810
$107,992
$105,781
$104,075
$99,739
$98,899
$98,155
$97,638
$96,599
$95,403
$94,471
$93,183
$93,183
$92,660
$89,574
$87,380
$81,232
$79,119
$61,818
$53,093
$48,079
$46,272
$43,305
$43,268
$43,140
$40,855
$32,125

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,513
$21,880
$19,509
$20,865
$19,292
$23,086
$22,903
$11,414
$18,908
$18,441
$22,185
$17,984
$18,513
$21,825
$17,895
$21,660
$10,672
$10,235
$20,992
$16,552

$9,084
$14,355
$13,343
$12,676
$16,560
$13,429
$13,416
$12,098
$12,111

$7,558



Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc
Inst/Health Care Assistant
Instructional Assistant |l
Instructional Assistant Il Bil (Sp)
Instruct. Asst. | B/B Sp

Instruct. Asst. | B/B Sp
Instructional Assistant |l

Library Assistant

Personal Care Assistant
Personal Care Assistant
Inst/Health Care Assistant
Elementary Teacher
Instructional Assistant Il Bil (Sp)
Inst/Health Care Assistant
Personal Care Assistant
Elementary Teacher

Instructional Assistant Il Bil (Sp)

Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified
Rowland Unified

Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary
Villacorta Elementary

Villacorta Elementary

$25,885
$21,070
$19,038
$18,519
$17,745
$16,615
$14,976
$13,638
$13,074
$12,062
$11,360
$4,388
$3,692
$3,308
$1,889
$1,307
$699

$7,656
$2,524
$929
$2,294
$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,580
$0
$1,320
$1,571
$506
$0

$0
$140
$0



