Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$127,532	\$21,513
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$118,022	\$21,880
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$109,951	\$19,509
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$108,810	\$20,865
Spec Education Teacher-Sh		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$107,992	\$19,292
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$105,781	\$23,086
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$104,075	\$22,903
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$99,739	\$11,414
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$98,899	\$18,908
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$98,155	\$18,441
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$97,638	\$22,185
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$96,599	\$17,984
Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$95,403	\$18,513
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$94,471	\$21,825
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$93,183	\$17,895
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$93,183	\$21,660
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$92,660	\$10,672
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$89,574	\$10,235
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$87,380	\$20,992
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$81,232	\$16,552
Spec Ed Teacher-Rsp		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$79,119	\$9,084
Sch Office Manager Bil (Sp)		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$61,818	\$14,355
Custodian		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$53,093	\$13,343
Office Asst. B/B(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$48,079	\$12,676
Senior Custodian		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$46,272	\$16,560
Inst/Health Care Assistant		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$43,305	\$13,429
Inst/Health Care Assistant		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$43,268	\$13,416
Office Asst. Bil(Sp)		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$43,140	\$12,098
Computer Lab Tech. B/B Sp		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$40,855	\$12,111
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$32,125	\$7,558

Spec Ed Teacher-Sdc	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$25,885	\$7,656
Inst/Health Care Assistant	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$21,070	\$2,524
Instructional Assistant II	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$19,038	\$929
Instructional Assistant II Bil (Sp)	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$18,519	\$2,294
Instruct. Asst. I B/B Sp	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$17,745	\$0
Instruct. Asst. I B/B Sp	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$16,615	\$0
Instructional Assistant II	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$14,976	\$0
Library Assistant	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$13,638	\$0
Personal Care Assistant	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$13,074	\$1,580
Personal Care Assistant	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$12,062	\$0
Inst/Health Care Assistant	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$11,360	\$1,320
Elementary Teacher	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$4,388	\$1,571
Instructional Assistant II Bil (Sp)	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$3,692	\$506
Inst/Health Care Assistant	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$3,308	\$0
Personal Care Assistant	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$1,889	\$0
Elementary Teacher	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$1,307	\$140
Instructional Assistant II Bil (Sp)	Rowland Unified	Villacorta Elementary	\$699	\$0